附件1：
“书青春意气，展魅力风采”之微博、博客评比大赛
第一环节评分表
	       项目     
 团支部
	名称
10
	微博主题
15
	博客积分
10
	博客等级
10
	总分1

45

	1
	10生科
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	10生教
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	10科教
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	10环工
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	10生工
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	11生科
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	11生教
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	11科教
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	11环工
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11生工
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12生科
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	12生教
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	12科教
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	12环工
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	12生工
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	12生工
专升本
	
	
	
	
	


